Industrial earth leakage protection
P1-26
References
Earth leakage Transformers of the WGP
Series (only for CBS-8)
WGP
WGSP Dimensions
WGP Dimensions
Type A B C D E
WGP-35 100 79 26 48,5 35
WGP-70 130 110 32 66 70
WGP-105 170 146 38 94 105
WGP-140 220 196 48,5 123 140
WGP-210 299 284 69 161 210
Type A B C D E F G H I
WGP-70X175 70 175 225 85 22 46 261 176 7,5
WGP-115X305 115 305 360 116 25 55 402 240 8
WGP-150X350 150 350 415 140 28 55 460 285 8
WGSP-20
WGSP-30
Useful diameter
 (mm) Weight (g) In (A) Type Code